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DATE EVENT LOCATION NOTES

1/19/21 Meeting FCHS AUD Time: 2:30 pm

Monday February 15, 

2021 Practice Begins FCHS GYM/ CITY COURTS 3:30 p.m.

Tuesday March 9, 2021

Scrimmage: 

Moore Co Lakewood CC NLT 4:00 p.m.

Monday March 15, 2021 Warren Co McMinnville NLT 4:00 p.m. Non-District

Tuesday, March 23, 2021 Coffee County Manchester NLT 4:00 p.m.

Thursday, March 25, 

2021 Giles Co Pulaski NLT 4:00 p.m.

March 26- April 4 Spring Break

Tuesday April 6, 2021 Marshall Co Lewisburg NLT 4:00 p.m.

Thursday April 8, 2021 Tullahoma Tullahoma NLT 4:00 p.m.

Saturday April 10, 2021 SAS Sewanee 10:00 a.m. Non-District

Tuesday April 13, 20201 Shelbyville Shelbyville NLT 4:00 p.m.

Thursday April 15, 2021 Columbia Columbia NLT 4:00 p.m.

Tuesday April 20, 2021 Lincoln County Fayetteville NLT 4:00 p.m.

Thursday April 22, 2021 Lawrence Co Winchester NLT 4:00 p.m.

Monday April 26, 2021 Coaches Meeting Fayetteville 9:00 a.m.

April 29-30 Dist Tournament TBA Individual


